
Harberton Parish Council 

Meetings Schedule 2025/26

Ordinary Meetings

Day Date Month Year Committee Time Venue

Tuesday 8 April 2025 Ordinary Meeting 7.00 - 9.30 Harbertonford Village Hall

Thursday 8 May 2025 Annual Parish Meeting 7.00 - 9.30 Harbertonford Village Hall

Tuesday 13 May 2025

Ordinary Meeting and Annual Meeting 

of the Parish Council 7.00 - 9.30 Harberton Parish Hall

Tuesday 10 June 2025 Ordinary Meeting 7.30 - 9.30 Harbertonford Village Hall

Tuesday 8 July 2025 Ordinary Meeting 7.30 - 9.30 Harberton Parish Hall

Tuesday 12 August 2025 Ordinary Meeting 7.30 - 9.30 HOLD OR CANCEL

Tuesday 9 September 2025 Ordinary Meeting 7.30 - 9.30 Harberton Parish Hall

Tuesday 14 October 2025 Ordinary Meeting 7.30 - 9.30 Harbertonford Village Hall

Tuesday 11 November 2025 Ordinary Meeting 7.30 - 9.30 Harberton Parish Hall

Tuesday 9 December 2025 Ordinary Meeting 7.30 - 9.30 Harbertonford Village Hall

Tuesday 13 January 2026 Ordinary Meeting 7.30 - 9.30 Harberton Parish Hall

Tuesday 10 February 2026 Ordinary Meeting 7.30 - 9.30 Harbertonford Village Hall

Tuesday 10 March 2026 Ordinary Meeting 7.30 - 9.30 Harberton Parish Hall

Neighbourhood Plan Meetings

Tuesday 22 April 2025 Neighbourhood Plan Committee 7.00 - 9.00 Harberton Parish Hall

Tuesday 19 May 2025 Neighbourhood Plan Committee 7.00 - 9.00 Harberton Parish Hall

Tuesday 17 June 2025 Neighbourhood Plan Committee 7.00 - 9.00 Harberton Parish Hall

Tuesday 15 July 2025 Neighbourhood Plan Committee 7.00 - 9.00 Harberton Parish Hall

Tuesday 2 September 2025 Neighbourhood Plan Committee 7.00 - 9.00 Harbertonford Village Hall

Tuesday 8 October 2025 Neighbourhood Plan Committee 7.00 - 9.00 Harberton Parish Hall

Tuesday 3 November 2025 Neighbourhood Plan Committee 7.00 - 9.00 Harberton Parish Hall

Tuesday 1 December 2025 Neighbourhood Plan Committee 7.00 - 9.00 Harberton Parish Hall

Tuesday 5 January 2026 Neighbourhood Plan Committee 7.00 - 9.00 Harberton Parish Hall

Tuesday 2 February 2026 Neighbourhood Plan Committee 7.00 - 9.00 Harberton Parish Hall

Tuesday 2 March 2026 Neighbourhood Plan Committee 7.00 - 9.00 Harberton Parish Hall

Finance Committee meeting 

Tuesday 1 April 2025 Finance Committee 7.30 - 9.30 Harbertonford Village Hall Committee Room

Tuesday 1 July 2025 Finance Committee 7.30 - 9.30 Harbertonford Village Hall Committee Room

Tuesday 7 October 2025 Finance Committee 7.30 - 9.30 Harbertonford Village Hall Committee Room

Tuesday 6 January 2026 Finance Committee 7.30 - 9.30 Harbertonford Village Hall Committee Room


